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The Katten Regulatory Briefing
Presented by Katten Muchin Rosenman UK LLP

May 15, 2019

Katten Muchin Rosenman UK LLP will host the "Katten Regulatory Briefing" panel discussion at 5:00 
p.m. on Wednesday, May 15. Presenters will include head of London Financial Services John Ahern, 
London Financial Services partners Carolyn Jackson and Edward Tran, global Financial Services co-
chair Henry Bregstein and New York Financial Services co-chair Allison Yacker. Discussion topics will 
include:

● challenges facing market participants that engage in cross-border transactions;

● US regulatory update/discussion of enforcement priorities that impact UK and EU investment 
advisers;

● impact of current EU political environment; and

● recent developments in the cryptocurrency markets and regulatory scheme.

For questions concerning this event, please contact Nicole Stephens at +1.212.940.6529 (US 
Contact) or Paula Fox at +44 (0) 20 7770 5224 (UK Contact).

CONTACTS

For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

EVENT

https://katten.com/
mailto:nicole.stephens@katten.com
mailto:paula.fox@katten.co.uk


  

katten.com

Carolyn H. Jackson
+44 (0) 20 7776 7625
carolyn.jackson@katten.co.uk

Edward A. Tran
+44 (0) 20 7770 5254
edward.tran@katten.co.uk

Henry Bregstein
+1.212.940.6615
henry.bregstein@katten.com

Allison C. Yacker
+1.212.940.6328
allison.yacker@katten.com
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